
WEEKLY PROGRAM 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

OPENING TIME

MORNING GYM

DRIVING SCHOOL

HOSPITAL
ACADEMY

LUNCH TIME

FUN ACTIVITY

PAINTING ART

FUN ACTIVITIES

KIDS DANCE

DRIVING SCHOOL

FIRE ACADEMY

DINNER TIME

KIDDO DISCO

GAME ZONE &
SOFT PLAYGROUND

CLOSING TIME CLOSING TIME CLOSING TIME CLOSING TIME

GAME ZONE & SOFT
PLAYGROUND

GAME ZONE & SOFT
PLAYGROUND

GAME ZONE & SOFT
PLAYGROUND

KIDDO DISCO KIDDO DISCO KIDDO DISCO

DINNER TIME DINNER TIME DINNER TIME

HOSPITAL
ACADEMY

POLICE
ACADEMY FIRE ACADEMY

DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL

KIDS ZUMBA KIDS DANCE KIDS ZUMBA

FUN ACTIVITIES FUN ACTIVITIES FUN ACTIVITIES

CHEF ACADEMY
SUSHI WORKSHOP

WOOD ART

HAND CRAFTS HAND CRAFTS

SERAMIC
STUDIO

DECORATIVE
SOAP

FUN ACTIVITY FUN ACTIVITY FUN ACTIVITY

BEUTY TIME
NECKLACE MAKING

BEUTY TIME
HAIR DESIGN

BEUTY TIME
NAIL POLISH

BEUTY TIME
FACE PAINTING

LUNCH TIME LUNCH TIME LUNCH TIME

POLICE
ACADEMY FIRE ACADEMY

DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL

HOSPITAL
ACADEMY

MORNING YOGA MORNING ZUMBA MORNING DANCE

OPENING TIME OPENING TIME OPENING TIME

SAAT

09.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.30 - 14.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.00

18.00

18.30-20.30

20.30

21.30

00.00

CHEF ACADEMY
PIZZA WORKSHOP



WEEKLY PROGRAM 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

OPENING TIME

MORNING GYM

DRIVING SCHOOL

POLICE
ACADEMY

LUNCH TIME

FUN ACTIVITY

EBRU ART

FUN ACTIVITIES

KIDS DANCE

DRIVING SCHOOL

HOSPITAL
ACADEMY

DINNER TIME

KIDDO DISCO

GAME ZONE &
SOFT PLAYGROUND

CLOSING TIME CLOSING TIME CLOSING TIME

GAME ZONE & SOFT
PLAYGROUND

GAME ZONE & SOFT
PLAYGROUND

KIDDO DISCO KIDDO DISCO

DINNER TIME DINNER TIME

POLICE
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL

KIDS ZUMBA KIDS DANCE

FUN ACTIVITIES FUN ACTIVITIES

PAINTING ART

HAND CRAFTS

SERAMIC
STUDIO

FUN ACTIVITY FUN ACTIVITY

BEUTY TIME
NECKLACE MAKING

BEUTY TIME
HAIR DESIGN

BEUTY TIME
NAIL POLISH

LUNCH TIME LUNCH TIME

FIRE 
ACADEMY

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

DRIVING SCHOOL DRIVING SCHOOL

MORNING YOGA MORNING ZUMBA

OPENING TIME OPENING TIME

SAAT

09.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.30 - 14.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.00

18.00

18.30-20.30

20.30

21.30

00.00

CHEF ACADEMY
COOKIE WORKSHOP

CHEF ACADEMY
CUPCAKE WORKSHOP



PROFESSIONAL
ACADEMY

CHEF ACADEMY

SAAT

10.00

11.00

18.00

17.00

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

THURSDAY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAYSAAT

10.00

11.00

18.00

17.00

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

DRIVING
SCHOOL

DRIVING
SCHOOL

HOSPITAL 
ACADEMY

FIRE
ACADEMY

SUSHI
WORKSHOP

PIZZA
WORKSHOP

MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY

COOKIE
WORKSHOP

CUPCAKE
WORKSHOP

*The capacity of the Chef Academy is 25 children.
  Please make a reservation the day before.

ETHNO KIDDO RECEPTION
+90 537 305 09 05

Opening Time: 14.30


