

## WEEKLY PROGRAM



SAAT	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
09.00	→ OPENING TIME	OPENING TIME	OPENING TIME	→ OPENING TIME
09.00	MORNING GYM	MORNING YOGA	MORNING ZUMBA	MORNING DANCE
10.00	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
11.00	HOSPITAL ACADEMY	POLICE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY
12.30 - 14.00	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME
12.30	BEUTY TIME NECKLACE MAKING	BEUTY TIME HAIR DESIGN	BEUTY TIME NAIL POLISH	BEUTY TIME FACE PAINTING
13.00	FUN ACTIVITY	FUN ACTIVITY	FUN ACTIVITY	FUN ACTIVITY
13.30	PAINTING ART	wood art	SERAMIC STUDIO	
14.30	CHEF ACADEMY SUSHI WORKSHOP	HAND CRAFTS	CHEF ACADEMY PIZZA WORKSHOP	HAND CRAFTS
15.30	FUN ACTIVITIES	FUN ACTIVITIES	FUN ACTIVITIES	FUN ACTIVITIES
16.30	KIDS DANCE	# KIDS ZUMBA	KIDS DANCE	# KIDS ZUMBA
17.00	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
18.00	FIRE ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY	POLICE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY
18.30-20.30	DINNER TIME	DINNER TIME	DINNER TIME	DINNER TIME
20.30	· KIDDO DISCO	· KIDDO DISCO	· KIDDO DISCO	· kiddo disco
21.30	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND
00.00	CLOSING TIME	CLOSING TIME	· CLOSING TIME	CLOSING TIME



## WEEKLY PROGRAM



SAAT
09.00
09.00
10.00
11.00
12.30 - 14.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.30
15.30
16.30
17.00
18.00
18.30-20.30
20.30
21.30
00.00

FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
OPENING TIME	OPENING TIME	OPENING TIME
MORNING GYM	MORNING YOGA	MORNING ZUMBA
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
POLICE B- ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY
LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME	LUNCH TIME
BEUTY TIME NECKLACE MAKING	BEUTY TIME HAIR DESIGN	BEUTY TIME NAIL POLISH
FUN ACTIVITY	FUN ACTIVITY	FUN ACTIVITY
EBRU ART	PAINTING ART	SERAMIC STUDIO
CHEF ACADEMY COOKIE WORKSHOP	HAND CRAFTS	CHEF ACADEMY CUPCAKE WORKSHOP
FUN ACTIVITIES	FUN ACTIVITIES	FUN ACTIVITIES
KIDS DANCE	# KIDS ZUMBA	KIDS DANCE
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
HOSPITAL ACADEMY	POLICE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY
DINNER TIME	DINNER TIME	DINNER TIME
KIDDO DISCO	· kiddo disco	KIDDO DISCO
GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND	GAME ZONE & SOFT PLAYGROUND
· CLOSING TIME	CLOSING TIME	CLOSING TIME





## PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY



SAAT
10.00
11.00
18.00
17.00

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
HOSPITAL ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY
FIRE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL

SAAT
10.00
11.00
18.00
17.00

FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL
HOSPITAL ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY	HOSPITAL ACADEMY
FIRE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY	FIRE ACADEMY
DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL	DRIVING SCHOOL



## CHEF ACADEMY

Opening Time: 14.30

MONDAY	WEDNESDAY	FRIDAY	SUNDAY
SUSHI	PIZZA	COOKIE	CUPCAKE WORKSHOP
WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP	

<sup>\*</sup>The capacity of the Chef Academy is 25 children. Please make a reservation the day before.



